1300 11 4357 | support@residentiagroup.com.au
Date: March 5, 2024 3:12 pm. This Specification Sheet should not be used as installation guidance for any product.
Installation guides will be provided with the physical product and are also on our website omegaappliances.com.au E S T.  1 9 81Designed to Enhance
Product Specifications
Model: OFL80D50W
Combi Clothes Washer Dryer,
8kg/5kg Capacity
A E S T H E T I C S
White Finish with Black Control Panel
Tinted Black Glass Door
Remaining Time Display
Dial & Touch Control
White LED Display
F U N C T I O N A L I T Y
Wash Capacity: 8kg
Dry Capacity: 5kg
14 × Wash/Dry Programs
Custom ‘Personalised’ Program
Steam Shield: Clean & Sterilise
Stain Solve: Targeting 5 Stain Types
Speed Wash & Adjustable Temperature
24hr Delay Start & Reload Options
Auto Weighing
Inverter Motor
1400RPM Spin Speed
P R O G R A M S
1. Personalised 8. 1h Wash & Dry
2. Cotton  9. Steam Shield
3. Mix  10. Cotton ECO
4. Baby  11. 20°C
5. Wool  12. Wash & Dry
6. Drum Clean 13. Auto Dry
7. Spin Only 14. Time Dry
8. Quick 15'
WA S H I N G  C O N S U M P T I O N
Energy Rating (MEPS)  4.5 Stars
Water Rating (WELS)  4.5 Stars
Standard Cleaning Cycle Cotton ECO
Energy Consumption  244 kWh/year
Water Consumption  68L per Wash
D RY I N G  C O N S U M P T I O N
Energy Rating (MEPS)  3 Stars
Standard Cleaning Cycle Cotton ECO
Energy Consumption  191 kWh/year
M A X  N O I S E  L E V E L
76 dB(A)
S A F E T Y
Child Lock Safety
Adjustable Feet
I N S TA L L AT I O N
Freestanding Installation
S I Z E  W/ D/ H  ( M M )
Packaged:  650 × 555 × 885
Physical:  595 × 535 × 850
W E I G H T  ( KG )
Net: 65  Gross: 68
P O W E R  R E Q U I R E M E N T S
Power Connection 10 Amp, Plug
Rated Voltage 220–240V~
Rated Frequency 50Hz
Rated Power 1950W
A D D I T I O N A L  D E TA I L S
Water Pressure  0.05MPa–1MPa
Barcode  9349260096349
Warranty  3 Years
F R O N T  V I E W
Note: Please refer to the user manual for detailed installation and operation
instructions, along with how to care & maintain your appliance.
A 595
B 540
C 850
D 1045
D I M E N S I O N S  ( M M )
B
AD
C